CITY OF BALTIMORE AUCTION OF 315 UNCLAIMED
MOTOR VEHICLES AND PARTS THEREOF

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF CITY ORDINANCE #343 AND MARYLAND VEHICLE LAW

(TRANSPORTATION SECTION) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE CITY WILL SELL “AS IS” THE

FOLLOWING DESCRIBED MOTOR VEHICLES (AND PARTS THEREOF) AT PUBLIC AUCTION.
WEDNESDAY AUGUST 11,2021 10:00am

Auction will occur online at www.copart.com

Vehicle Physical location: 11715 Pulaski Hwy, White Marsh MD (unless otherwise listed)

All Buyers must sign up to purchase vehicles through Copart
To sign up, follow this link: Become a Copart Buyer

If you are already registered to purchase at Copart, you can locate Baltimore Towing Division vehicles
by searching the Copart website by key word ‘impound’ and by filtering by location ‘Baltimore’.
Or, follow this link: Baltimore Impound Sale Inventory

Preview & Pre-Bidding is allowed on the Copart website prior to 10:00am on Monday Sale
Day, as well as at a kiosk at the 11715 Pulaski Hwy location in White Marsh.

No one will be allowed on Copart property to view vehicles, without having first signed up as a
Member (buyer) via www.copart.com

Unless otherwise noted, all vehicles will be sold on a Maryland VR-112 Bill of Sale. It will be the
buyers responsibility to properly register a vehicle after purchase.

Upon completion of sale, Immediate payment is required to Copart with ePay, Wire Transfer or
Credit Card. Certified Funds & Cash ($400 max) Payments can be made only at the main Copart
Facility in Finksburg, MD. All vehicles must be removed within 48 hours or will be subject to
storage charges. NO GUARANTEES THAT THESE VEHICLES WILL RUN. ALL VEHICLES ARE SOLD
AS IS, ANY CONDITION.

Copart will assist with loadout of your vehicle. Once paperwork and vehicles are presented
outside of the Copart gate, immediate removal is required. There will be no exceptions made
for repairs made on the vehicle while on City or Copart Property. This includes Hot Shots, Tire
Repairs, etc...

THE CITY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY AND ALL BIDS SEVENTY-FOUR DOLLARS ($74.00)
AND UNDER. PURCHASERS OF THESE VEHICLES MUST COMPLY WITH MARYLAND VEHICLE LAWS,
INSPECTION CODE SECTION 23-101, AS AMENDED.

SPECIAL NOTE: ANY AND ALL VEHICLES ARE SUBJECT TO WITHDRAWAL FROM SALE UP TO
AND INCLUDING TIME OF AUCTION FOR ANY VALID REASON.

IF THEY ARE NOT REMOVED WITHIN TWO WEEKS FROM DATE OF SALE THE
VEHICLES WILL BE RESOLD ON FOLLOWING AUCTION. THE CITY WILL NOT
ASSUME ANY LIABILITY WHATSOEVER FROM ANY VEHICLE, PARTS OR
CONTENTS WHILE ON THE LOT, ONCE THE VEHICLE HAS BEEN SOLD AT
AUCTION. IF A VEHICLE IS BEING SOLD AS A “JV” YOU MUST BE A JUNK
DEALER TO MAKE THE PURCHASE.

AUTHORIZED BY: Michael Harrison - Police Commissioner, Erin Sher- City Purchasing Agent
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1 P361293 17 CURRAHEE TRL 4TELS1015H1036336 02
2 P366671 00 GMC TRK 1GDJC34R7YF415567 X2
3 P367254 02 FORD TRK 1FDXF46F22EC96091 X2
4 P369337 06 NISSAN CAR 1IN4BA41E26C835764 999999 Al
5 P373426 06 FORD CAR 3FAHP07Z46R116352 I1
6 P373726 07 HONDA VAN 5FNRL38737B031529
7 P374472 03 LINCOLN LIMO 1L1FM81W63Y637509 X2
8 P380994 84 FORD RV 1FDKE30L2EHA99611
9 P381004 01 CHEVROLET VAN 1GBJG31F511163621
10 P381190 04 HONDA CAR 1HGCM56854A038465 Fl
11 P381340 05 GMC TRK 1GDHG31U351198717 X2
12 P382405 17 FABRIQUE TRL 4YMBU101XHV040500 02
13 P382449 89 FORD TOW 2FDLF47M2KCA23718 X2
14 P382676 14 DODGE CAR 1C3CDZAB1lEN116439 B2
15 P383585 07 GMC TRK 1GDJ7C1357F415697
16 P384581 07 FREIGHTLINER TRAC 1FUJAG6CK87LW13650
17 P384998 10 NISSAN CAR IN4BL2AP2ANS524669 Gl
18 P385112 83 CHEVROLET TRK 1GBJP32M4D3322019 X2
19 P385258 05 FORD VAN 1FBSS31525HA88504 Fl
20 P385297 03 FORD TRK 1FDXW46P53ED55256 X1
21 P385385 04 INTERNATIONA TRK 1IHTWYAXT743014747
22 P386131 08 AUDI CAR TRUAF38J281000210 D2
23 P386762 06 MODELLS TRL 1GRAA96246D418055
24 P386857 09 LARK TRL 5RTBE121X9D013820 X2
25 P387151 08 HYUNDAT CAR S5NPET46C88H320493 B2
26 P387339 15 CHEVROLET CAR 2G1lFK1EJ8F9160520 D1
27 P387466 08 CHEVROLET CAR 2G1wWU583489282891 N2
28 P388063 03 FRIGHTLINER TRK 4UZAARBWX3CL94726 X1
29 P388083 95 UTILITY TRL 1UYFS2489SA370801
30 P388191 12 FABRIQUE TRL 54GVC12D2C7003737 X2
31 P389134 00 GREAT DANE TRL 1PNV532B3YH233351
32 P389277 10 CHEVROLET CAR 1G1ADSF50A7179831 E2
33 P389494 08 GMC TRK 1GDJG31K481905540 02
34 P389919 00 CHEVROLET TRK 1GBJG31F2Y1124804 S5
35 P390101 08 HYUNDAI CAR S5NPET46C88H359598 D2
36 P391709 07 CIMC TRL LJRC4126371023424
37 P391727 06 FREIGHTLINER TRL 1FUJA6DE26LV20081
38 P391731 07 HONDA CAR 1HGCM72317A005411 S5
39 P391758 12 FORD CAR 1FAHP3E26CL381419 L1
40 P391898 01 HYUNDATI TTL 3H3C412561T101508
41 P391924 07 DODGE VAN 2D4GP44157R101401 S4
42 P392157 89 MAGIC TILT TRL 1MDDPOV29KB406845 01
43 P392249 14 ACURA CAR JH4KC1F90EC005411 HI1
44 P392655 98 FORD VAN 1FDRE14L7WHA57126 S5
45 P392854 99 HONDA CAR 1HGEJ814XX1004490 G2
46 P392862 13 MINI SUv WMWZC5C51DWP31989 S7
47 P393102 96 DODGE PU 3B7HF13Y0TG129493 N2
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48 P393467 12 HONDA CAR 1HGCP2F60CAQ001228 H2
49 P393489 06 HONDA CAR 1HGCM82676A004522 E1l
50 P394059 02 CHEVROLET SUV 1GNEK13Z262R245794 o1
51 P394086 16 HONDA MC JH2SC590XGK800472 BIKE
52 P394140 06 HUMMER SUV 5GRGN23UX6H120083 M2
53 P394143 07 VOLVO CAR YV4CN982371359515 K1
54 P394417 14 HONDA CAR 1HGCR3F80EAQ031592 Cl
55 P394594 85 HONDA SUV JH2KF0126FK003772 BIKE
56 P394649 19 FORD CAR 3FADP4BJ7TKM126260 S2
57 P394658 00 CHEVROLET TRK 1GBJC34R9YF405910 X2
58 P394809 06 CADILLAC CAR 1G6KD57Y86U253254 S1
59 P395000 02 ACURA SUV 2HNYD18222H543572 S1
60 P395075 95 JEEP SUvV 1J4GZ258555C619938 S1
61 P395293 15 NISSAN SUV KNMAT2MT1FP502849 A2
62 P395430 02 ACURA SUV 2HNYD18672H501336 B2
63 P395462 20 WASP MC LUJPCLP14LA000012 BIKE
64 P395668 99 YAMAHA MC JYARNOSE51A009703 BIKE
65 P395912 04 LEXUS SUV JTJBT20X840050270 I2
66 P396053 96 DODGE PU 1B7GG23X6TS675147 X1
67 P396833 89 CHEVROLET TRK 2GBJG31K8K4158551 X1
68 P396855 05 FORD TRK 1FDWE35L35HB38894

69 P397087 84 CHEVROLET VAN 1GBFP32T9E3328641 X1
70 P397772 10 FORD VAN NMOKS9AN9AT022304 G2
71 P398064 02 FORD VAN 2FMDAS53452BB26944 S5
72 P398091 08 KAUFMAN TRL S5VGFW53328L001092 X1
73 P398125 08 NISSAN CAR IN4AL24E78C202654 S4
74 P398162 03 ACURA CAR 19UUA56643A049984 G2
75 P398875 98 FORD TRK 1FDNEF70J0WVA01405

76 P398957 98 ACURA CAR 19UYA2254WL0O00953 A2
77 P399001 99 CHEVROLET CAR 1Y1SK5289X7Z429691 El
78 P399305 89 CHEVROLET PU 1GCDK14K7K7144382 N1
79 P399309 96 CADILLAC CAR 1G6EL12Y6TU608627 M2
80 P399326 06 INFINITI CAR JNKBYO1F78M550643 Cl
81 P399351 07 TOYOTA CAR 4T1BE46K17U0055002 K2
82 P399376 18 FORD SUvV 1FM5K8D89JGAS57591 B2
83 P399384 10 PONTIAC CAR 1G2ZA5EKOA4145047 S5
84 P399480 02 VOLVO SW YV1IVW29562F838106 E2
85 P399511 06 HYUNDAI CAR KMHHNG65F36U189616 L1
86 P399520 04 NISSAN VAN 5N1BV28U44N357862 I2
87 P399522 01 FORD SUV 1FMPU18L71LA11385 M2
88 P399533 05 LINCOLN CAR 1LNHM86S55Y633533 M2
89 P399538 10 CHEVROLET SUV 2CNALDEWXA6364396 B2
90 P399560 99 TOYOTA SUV JT3HP10V6XT7150636 I2
91 P399568 99 NISSAN CAR IN4DLO1D0XC273500 Ll
92 P399603 13 HYUNDAI CAR KMHFH4JGXDA259578 A2
93 P399621 08 CHEVROLET CAR 1G1AL58F987134714 K2
94 P399638 04 HONDA CAR 1HGCM56364A113517 M2
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95 P399672 02 NISSAN CAR JN1DA31D32T449582 M2
96 P399685 01 FORD PU 1FTZF17271NA83112 L2
97 P399721 03 HONDA CAR 1HGCMB82683A013077 sS4
98 P399738 06 CHEVROLET SUV 2CNDL73F066002280

99 P399757 02 VOLKSWAGEN CAR 3VWSE69MX2M154070 L2
100 P399773 12 KIA VAN KNDPC3A29C7337169 L2
101 P399781 06 CHRYSLER CAR 3C3JYS55E46T374318 X1
102 P399881 04 HONDA VAN 5FNRL18824B102535 Fl
103 P399885 09 JEEP SUV 1J4FF28B89D113690 Cl
104 P399915 99 FORD PU 1FTZF1828XNB21227 L1
105 P399922 01 ACURA SUV 2HNYD186X1H526780 M2
106 P399983 02 NISSAN CAR 3N1CB51D92L616116 M2
107 P399990 07 INFINITI CAR JNKAY01F87M462016 CS
108 P400010 05 INFINITI SUV JNRAS08W45X208209
109 ©P400030 05 HONDA VAN 5FNRL38885B061518 G2
110 P400056 07 KIA VAN KNDMB133676131061 Ll
111 P400080 20 CAN AM MC 3JB2GEG2XLJ004149 BIKE
112 P400081 10 AUDI CAR WAUVVAFROAAQ015527 N1
113 P400104 10 HONDA CAR 1HGCS2B85AA002796 W2
114 P400147 99 HONDA CAR 1HGCG667XXA061748 S4
115 ©P400184 05 FREIGHTLINER TRK 1FUJAGCVX5LN32558
116 P400185 04 TOYOTA VAN 5TDBA22C145013903 Z
117 P400229 05 VOLVO SW YV1572592851188603 K1l
118 P400232 00 MAZDA CAR JM1BJ2222Y0246530
119 ©P400253 18 MECEDES CAR WDDSJ4GBXJIN634995 I2
120 P400317 02 BMW SUV S5UXFB33582LH36202 A2
121 P400399 06 MAZDA CAR JM1CR293760122214 I2
122 P400410 04 CHEVROLET CAR 2G1WF52E949375081 Bl
123 P400456 08 GMC PU 2GTEC19JX81107846 S7
124 P400458 05 CHEVROLET CAR 1GIND52F95M114077 M2
125 P400463 15 AUDI SUV WALlLGAFESFD014117 Bl
126 P400485 10 NISSAN CAR IN4AL2APXANS546270 12
127 P400653 02 NISSAN CAR JN1DA31A92T322700 H1
128 P400762 01 GMC SUV 1GKEK63U41J158472 X1
129 P400860 02 NISSAN CAR JN1DA31D62T450192 G2
130 P400869 05 ACURA CAR 19UUA66255A002968 E2
131 P400908 05 DODGE VAN 2D4GP441L15R561913 E2
132 P400933 08 NISSAN CAR IN4AL24EX8C147035 H2
133 P400967 04 CHRYSLER SUvV 2C8GF68484R618779 S7
134 P401000 98 TOYOTA CAR 4T1BF22K3WU065651 F2
135 P401124 12 KAWASAKI MC JKAEXEE14CDAO02375
136 P401195 87 FORD PU 1FDKF3718HNA47004 0l
137 P401331 12 HONDA CAR 1HGCP2F36CA093788 B2
138 P401461 00 ACURA CAR JH4KA9657YC012300 I1
139 P401514 03 ACURA CAR 19UUA56663A058136 S7
140 P401518 05 MERCEDES CAR WDDDJ75X96A015831 A2
141 P401536 02 TOYOTA CAR 4T1BF30K42U538444 S5
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172
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
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P401550
P401555
P401560
P401590
P401693
P401731
P401762
P401781
P401840
P401895
P401928
P401940
P401947
P401984
P401992
P402023
P402038
P402045
P402057
P402083
P402135
P402145
P402169
P402206
P402255
P402261
P402290
P402339
P402413
P402438
P402446
P402455
P402482
P402508
P402567
P402596
P402672
P402684
P402691
P402699
P402724
P402743
P402793
P402808
P402814
P402832
P402843

08
04
01
08
01
09
96
03
01
12
00
06
08
07
13
99
95
00
01
19
86
06
09
10
04
03
90
95
08
06
11
05
92
02
06
00
10
03
02
04
01
81
08
08
02
12
11

Make

CHEVROLET
INFINITY
HONDA
LEXUS
ACURA
HONDA
FORD
HONDA
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
FORD

FORD
CHEVROLET
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN
DODGE

BIG TEX
MERCURY
MERCURY
NISSAN
FORD
HONDA
MAZDA
HONDA
AUDI
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DODGE
CHEVROLET
HONDA
ACURA
HONDA
HOMD
LINCOLN
HONDA
NISSAN
CHEVROLET
JEEP
DODGE
CHRYSLER
ACURA
SUZUKI
HONDA
TOYOTA
NISSAN
CHRYSLER
TOYOTA
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CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
TRK
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CAR
CAR
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PU
CAR
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SUv
VAN
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CAR
TRK
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CAR
TRK
VAN
VAN
VAN
CAR
SUv
CAR
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CAR
CAR
SUv
SUv
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VAN
CAR
MC
CAR
PU
CAR
CAR
CAR

Serial No.

1G1z2J57B884238104
JNKCV54E14M823325
1HGCG56691A034842
JTHCK262585026361
19U0YA42651A035655
1HGCS22899A012744
1FDHF25H6TEA99602
5J6YH28673L047927
WDBJH82J11X058109
WDDGF4HB6CA626036
1FMDU74E1YUB41048
1FTRX14W16KB92856
2G1WB58K781347907
4A3AK34T97E009259
JNB8ASSMVEDW624993
1B4GP54G5XB613970
AC196545MD

4M272U86P2YUJ42962
IMEFM55591G616762
3N1AB7AP9KY325499
2FDKF37L6GCB39749
S5FNYF185X6B011766
1YVHP81A695M37466
1HGCS2B8XAA006794
WAUML44E04N017571
1GCHP32K5P3311169
1GBEGZ25K41.7154248
1B4GH44365X604355
1GNDUZ23W78D196497
1HGFA16596L070718
2HNYD2H69BH503448
1HGEM225251.012916
AC173640MD

1LNHM83W22Y642032
1HGCM66886A060744
JNICA31D0OYT560336
1GNUKDDJ5AR174432
1J4GL48K73wW709538
3D7HA18N02G118284
2C8GP44R64R502130
19UUA56631A033692
JS1GL52A4B2105151
1HGCP368X8A051374
5TBBV541585498188
JN1DA31A02T316266
1C3CCBBB9CN143491
2T1BU4EEXBC687330

Odom.
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F2
B2
S1
Gl

Gl
0ol
C2
A2
CN
Ll
K1l
Wl
G2
S4
K2
X2
A2
H2
S4
X2
G2
S7

L2
ST
X1
S4
F2
W2
S4
I2

S4
B2
I2
K2
G2
E2
I2

BIKE
I1

E2
Bl

4
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214
215
216
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218
219
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223
224
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226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
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P402877
P402906
P402915
P402939
P402952
P402974
P402980
P402987
P402991
P403005
P403007
P403023
P403038
P403055
P403089
P403107
P403115
P403118
P403132
P403139
P403199
P403211
P403232
P403253
P403257
P403278
P403292
P403306
P403332
P403337
P403384
P403408
P403413
P403428
P403438
P403455
P403479
P403496
P403497
P403504
P403505
P403510
P403511
P403516
P403528
P403539
P403552

06
06
00
04
10
04
05
05
09
08
01
98
05
00
04
96
06
03
05
09
12
99
06
04
05
88
93
85
00
07
02
09
11
99
12
08
05
04
01
03
15
17
98
00
10
99
08
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Make

ACURA
ACURA
FORD
ACURA
BUICK
VOLVO
JEEP
ACURA
CHEVROLET
HONDA
JAGUAR
HONDA
FORD
DODGE

KIA

FORD
SCION
HONDA
HYUNDAT
ACURA
HYUNDAT
HONDA
AUDI
CHEVROLET
HONDA
CHEVROLET
FORD
HONDA
FORD
CHEVROLET
VOLKSWAGON
CHRYSLER
FORD
MERCEDES
ACURA
INFINITI
NISSAN
MERCURY
DODGE
FORD
NISSAN
HONDA
HONDA
TOYOTA
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DODGE
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Type JV No.
CAR
CAR
PU
CAR
SUv
SUv
SUv
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
VAN
VAN
VAN
SUv
CAR
VAN
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
PU
BUS
MC
CAR
CAR
SW
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
SUv
BUS
PU
PU
CAR
CAR
CAR
PU
SUv
SUv
CAR

8/11/2021 Type: Regular FINAL

Serial No.

19UUA66216A073571
JH4CL968X6C029436
2FTRX18L6YCA68301
19UUA66244A044756
5GALRBED6AJ193424
YV1CZ91H041097268
1J4GR48K85C686774
19UUA66295A037190
3GCCA85BX9S585971
1HGCP26458A057610
SAJDAOICT71FL81448
1HGCG5655WAQ070588
1FTNE24W35HA03176
2B4FP25B1YR775806
KNDUP131546539174
1FMDU35PXTUD53917
JTKDE177860111893
5FNRL18023B074874
KM8SC13E95U962810
JH4KB26699C000941
S5NPEB4AC6CH488605
1HGCG2250XA028948
WAUDH74F26N137483
1G1JF12F547257848
JHMCN36565C017621
1GCGC34K4JE152452
1FDJE30HXPHB60021
JH2RC1303FM202887
1FAFP5325YA165232
KL1TD56697B067731
WVWSK61J02W229839
3A8FY48939T595285
3FAHPOHASBR199098
4JGAB72E8XA138918
JH2HE0400SK201474
JNKBV61FX8M279363
5N1AAO8B35N703475
2MEFM74W54X669294
1B7HF137201J502522
1FTRF17283N183607
3N1AB7AP9FY306313
1HGCT1B88HA002034
1HGCG5653WA223579
5TBBT4419YS002258
1GNLVGED9AS121657
1GNDT13W6X2139604
1B3LC56R68N582693

Odom.

ELECT
ELECT
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Gl
G2
L2
F2
Bl
M2
E2

G2
ST
Wl
A2
K1l
Gl

S5
Fl
G2
N1

S5
sS4
CN
L1
M2
H2
X2
BIKE

Al
Cl
B2
G2
S4
F2
CN
H2
G2
E2
K2

B2
Gl
H2
Wl
C2
H2

5



Department of Transportation
Safety Division

AUCTION LIST For Date: 8/11/2021 Type: Regular FINAL

No.

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
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P403569
P403603
P403612
P403617
P403627
P403639
P403653
P403654
P403663
P403667
P403674
P403678
P403684
P403698
P403703
P403724
P403725
P403733
P403742
P403749
P403785
P403795
P403799
P403802
P403807
P403809
P403810
P403817
P403825
P403830
P403840
P403878
P403880
P403886
P403887
P403889
P403892
P403907
P403912
P403933
P403952
P403953
P403963
P403987
P403993
P404000
P404002

07
07
04
98
04
03
05
13
08
05
98
06
03
06
01
08
06
05
08
06
11
08
06
05
01
04
97
01
98
00
04
02
07
08
05
03
09
20
04
04
98
02
05
06
86
99
99

Make

FORD
ACURA
KIA
CHEVROLET
FORD
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
CHEVROLET
FORD

FORD
ACURA
HONDA
JEEP
CHRYSLER
HYUNDAT
HONDA
ACURA
FORD
ACURA
NISSAN
NISSAN
ACURA
HYUNDAT
TOYOTA
NISSAN
FORD
CHEVROLET
FORD
MERCEDES
VOLVO
ACURA
NISSAN
TOYOTA
GMC
MERCURY
VOLKSWAGEN
HYUNDAT
HONDA
NISSAN
BUICK
HONDA
AUDI
HONDA
MITSUBISHI
LINCOLN
CHRYSLER
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Type JV No.
CAR
CAR
CAR
PU
PU
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
VAN
SUv
CAR
CAR
SUv
VAN
SUv
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
SUv
VAN
PU
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
VAN
CAR
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
VAN
PU
CAR
CAR

Serial No.

1FAHP34N07W159040
19UURA66277A006068
KNAGD126445363451
1GTEK1I9R3WES13908
2FTRX18W14CA50387
1HGCMB82673A038150
JHMCN36465C002494
1HGCT2B84DA001558
1IGNFC16098R169317
1FTRE14W45HA11220
1FMZU35PXWZ025433
19UUA66216A013273
1HGCG16521A056875
1J8HG48N66C202900
2C8GP64L21R250153
KM8JN72D78U845197
1HGCM8B82276A012312
2HNYD18615H520839
1FAHP33N58W251666
19UUA66296A072913
JIJNBAZ2KR6BT210268
JN8AS58v48W409479
JH4CL96926C000487
KMHDN46D55U048822
4T3Z2F13C71U0329762
S5N1BV28U84N314450
2FTDX0728VCA26334
1Y1SK5283172423909
1FMZU34E4WUC50891
WDBHA29GXYA854123
YVIMS382142012648
19UYA42692A003373
5N1BV28U77N136048
4T1BK36BX8U260984
1GKDT135152339622
1IMEFM55583G603326
3VWIM71K69M140062
S5NPD84LF5LH555390
1HGCM56824A036432
3N1CB51D54L858095
2G4AWS52M9W1554373
2HGES16182H528777
WAUDG74F45N066532
S5FNRL387X6B432302
JATFP24D2GP030341
1LNHMO7V5XY711925
3C3ELS55H8XT610982

Odom.

Page:
Sect.

C2
G2
X1
H1
G2
L2
H1
S4
I2
ol
CS
ST
L2
L2
S5
N2
S1
S1
Il
Wl
S4
Gl
M2
H2
Ll
L1
K2
K2
N1
ST
H2
L1
E2
S4

I1
I1
M1
L2
N1
M1
M1
M1

I1
M2
M2
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Department of Transportation
Safety Division

AUCTION LIST For Date: 8/11/2021 Type: Regular FINAL

No.

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

Date Printed:

Prop.No.Yr.

P404004
P404034
P404042
P404068
P404079
P404084
P404104
P404109
P404119
P404134
P404143
P404146
P404147
P404166
P404167
P404171
P404174
P404188
P404194
P404198
P404231
P404240
P404247
P404250
P404263
P404299
P404304
P404321
P404323
P404327
P404328
P404361
P404365

95
07
08
95
03
07
09
03
03
06
96
05
15
96
02
10
04
03
03
04
00
06
06
03
02
85
06
05
00
99
03
07
95

Make

FORD
TOYOTA
NISSAN
JEEP
MERCEDES
CADILLAC
HONDA
SATURN
GMC
ACURA
TOYOTA
DODGE
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
TOYOTA
LEXUS
HONDA
SUBARU
FORD
BUICK
FORD

FORD

KIA
HONDA
BMW
CHEVROLET
HONDA
NISSAN
MERCEDES
HONDA
INIFINITIT
VOLVO
OLDSMOBILE

7/28/2021 6:56:54 PM

Type JV No.
PU
CAR
SUv
SUv
CAR
CAR
CAR
SW
SUv
CAR
CAR
VAN
CAR
PU
CAR
CAR
CAR
SW
TRK
CAR
VAN
CAR
VAN
CAR
CAR
TRK
VAN
CAR
CAR
VAN
CAR
CAR
CAR

Serial No.

1IFTEF15YXSNB27790
4T1BE46K67U030838
S5NIANO8WO8C518694
1J4FJ28SXSL617748
WDBUF70J73A327588
1G6eKD57Y27U141244
JHMFA362695004443
1G8JU8B4F53Y524833
1GKDT135032319679
JH4DC548865020403
4T1IBF12B4TU119965
2D8GP44L95R168319
1G1PC5SB4F7250514
1GCCS1448TK185143
4T1IBF30K02U527022
JTHBF5C26A2097923
JHMES966345002253
4S3BH675937611565
1FDSE35L03HB01989
1G4HP52K54U196960
2FMZA5146YBA54881
3FAFP07Z96R156644
KNDMB233466027575
1HGCM72733A016231
WBADT53402CE92213
1GBHP32MO9F3344633
5FNRL38766B441711
1IN4BA41E25C817697
WDBHA24G8YA833164
2HKRL1856XH520432
JNKCV51E43M322674
YVIMS382072279669
1G3AJ55M556330274

Odom.

Page:
Sect.

F1l

El
S1
H2

El

D1
N1
Al
I1
Al
Cl
S5

Wl
Wl
S1
Wl
M1

I2
Bl
S7
Cl
Wl
F2
Bl
ST
B2
N1
Cl
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